Quynh-Anh Nguyen

100 North University Street Email: nguy1009@purdue.edu
West Lafayette, IN 47907

EDUCATION

RESEARCH
INTERESTS

PUBLICATION

WORKS IN
PROGRESS

GRANTS &
FELLOWSHIPS

Purdue University, West Lafayette, IN Aug. 2023 - Present
Ph.D., Political Science

Columbia University, New York, NY Sep. 2022 - May 2023
M.A., Global Thought

Texas Christian University, Fort Worth, TX Aug. 2018 - Dec. 2021
B.S., International Economics
Departmental Honors, Summa Cum Laude

Political economy of development; Globalization; Governance structure; Industrial
policy; Environmental policy

Peer-Reviewed Article
Nguyen, Quynh-Anh, and Delia Gonzalez. 2021.“The Relationship between Fuel
Consumption and Carbon Emissions in Canada Using Multiple Regression Analysis

and Recommendations for Vietnam.” Banking Science and Training Review 232:
71-81

Working Papers
Girard, Tyler & Nguyen, Quynh-Anh. “The Show Must Go On: How International
Organizations Enact Their Power Through Public Event.”

Nguyen, Quynh-Anh. “The Impact of Social Welfare Programs on Corruption in Au-
thoritarian Regimes.”

Nguyen, Quynh-Anh. “The Impacts of Natural Resource Sharing on the Peace
Agreement Duration.”

Nguyen, Quynh-Anh. “The Impacts of Russia’s Invasion of Ukraine on Vietnamese
Economic Development.”

Nguyen, Quynh-Anh. “Renewable Energy Certificates: A ‘Short-term’ Solution to
Pursue Net-Zero Carbon Emissions in Vietnam.”

Nguyen, Quynh-Anh. “Analysis of Vietnam’s Development Using Human Develop-
ment Index and Institutionalism.”

Nguyen, Quynh-Anh. “Patterns of Growth, Demographic Pattern, The Role of Total
Factor Productivity in Growth in Taiwan.”

External

ICPSR Summer Program in Quantitative Methods of Social Research

The Scholarship for Political Science Research, 2024 $2,600
Conferences

International Studies Association Northeast Travel Grant, 2024 $150
International Studies Association Midwest Travel Grant, 2024 $250



HONORS &
AWARDS

PROFESSIONAL
ACTIVITIES

TEACHING
EXPERIENCE

PROFESSIONAL
SERVICE

REFERENCES

Internal

Purdue University

ICPSR Summer Workshop Funding Support, 2024
Dean’s Graduate Fellowship, 2023-2025

Columbia University
The Weatherhead Foundation Fellowship, 2022-2023

Texas Christian University
Non-Profit Internship Scholars, 2021
International Student Grant, 2020-2021

$4,000
$35,000

$30,000

$1,500
$40,550

The Center for Career and Professional Development Scholarship, 2020 $1,500

Texas Christian University Academic Achievement, 2019-2020
International Student Grant, 2019-2020

International Study Award, 2019

International Student Grant, 2018-2019

Texas Christian University

Phi Beta Kappa Honor Society

Omicron Delta Epsilon Honor Society
Academic Achievement Award

First Runner-up in the Chinese Speech Contest
Dean’s Honor List

Texas Christian University Scholars

Conference Presentations
International Studies Association Northeast
International Studies Association Midwest

$10,000
$38,660

$4,000
$36,860

2021 - Present
2020 - Present
2019-2021
2019
2018-2021
2018-2021

2024
2024

The Alliance for Social, Political, Ethical, and Cultural Thought (ASPECT)

Graduate Conference

Asia Conference on Business and Economic Studies
National Collegiate Research Conference

The 15th Annual Economic Scholars Program Conference

Texas Christian University
Teaching Assistant: Elementary Statistics
Teaching Assistant: Calculus I

Membership

American Political Science Association
International Studies Association
Midwest Political Science Association
Southern Political Science Association
Western Political Science Association

Dr. Kyle Haynes (Advisor)

Associate Professor, Department of Political Science
Purdue University

kylehaynes@purdue.edu

2023
2022
2022
2021

2019 - 2020
2019 - 2020



Dr. Tyler Girard

Assistant Professor, Department of Political Science
Purdue University

tgirard@purdue.edu

Dr. Minh Trinh

Assistant Professor, Department of Political Science
Purdue University

mdtrinh@purdue.edu

John T. Harvey

Professor and Hal Wright Chair of Economics, Department of Economics
Texas Christian University

j-harvey@tcu.edu



