Quynh-Anh Nguyen

÷	Email: nguy1009@purdue.edu	
Purdue University , West Lafayette, IN <i>Ph.D.</i> , Political Science	Aug. 2023 - Present	
Columbia University , New York, NY <i>M.A.</i> , Global Thought	Sep. 2022 - May 2023	
Texas Christian University , Fort Worth B.S., International Economics Departmental Honors, Summa Cum Laud	-	
Political economy of development; Globalization; Governance structure; Industrial policy; Environmental policy		
Peer-Reviewed Article Nguyen, Quynh-Anh, and Delia Gonzalez. 2021."The Relationship between Fuel Consumption and Carbon Emissions in Canada Using Multiple Regression Analysis and Recommendations for Vietnam." <i>Banking Science and Training Review</i> 232: 71-81		
Working Papers Girard, Tyler & Nguyen, Quynh-Anh. "The Show Must Go On: How International Organizations Enact Their Power Through Public Event."		
Nguyen, Quynh-Anh. "The Impact of Sociation thoritarian Regimes."	al Welfare Programs on Corruption in Au-	
Nguyen, Quynh-Anh. "The Impacts of Agreement Duration."	Natural Resource Sharing on the Peace	
Nguyen, Quynh-Anh. "The Impacts of Ru Economic Development."	ssia's Invasion of Ukraine on Vietnamese	
Nguyen, Quynh-Anh. "Renewable Energ Pursue Net-Zero Carbon Emissions in Vie	y Certificates: A 'Short-term' Solution to etnam."	
Nguyen, Quynh-Anh. "Analysis of Vietna ment Index and Institutionalism."	m's Development Using Human Develop-	
Nguyen, Quynh-Anh. "Patterns of Growth Factor Productivity in Growth in Taiwan."		
External <i>ICPSR Summer Program in Quantita</i> The Scholarship for Political Science Rese <i>Conferences</i> International Studies Association Norther International Studies Association Midwes	earch, 2024 \$2,600 ast Travel Grant, 2024 \$150	
	 Ph.D., Political Science Columbia University, New York, NY M.A., Global Thought Texas Christian University, Fort Wort B.S., International Economics Departmental Honors, Summa Cum Laux Political economy of development; Global policy; Environmental policy Peer-Reviewed Article Nguyen, Quynh-Anh, and Delia Gonzale Consumption and Carbon Emissions in Ca and Recommendations for Vietnam." Ba 71-81 Working Papers Girard, Tyler & Nguyen, Quynh-Anh. "The Impact of Soci thoritarian Regimes." Nguyen, Quynh-Anh. "The Impacts of Agreement Duration." Nguyen, Quynh-Anh. "The Impacts of Rue Economic Development." Nguyen, Quynh-Anh. "Renewable Energy Pursue Net-Zero Carbon Emissions in Vietnam ment Index and Institutionalism." Nguyen, Quynh-Anh. "Patterns of Growth Factor Productivity in Growth in Taiwan. External ICPSR Summer Program in Quantita The Scholarship for Political Science Rese Conferences 	

	Internal <i>Purdue University</i> ICPSR Summer Workshop Funding Support, 2024 Dean's Graduate Fellowship, 2023-2025	\$4,000 \$35,000
	Columbia University The Weatherhead Foundation Fellowship, 2022-2023	\$30,000
	Texas Christian University	
	Non-Profit Internship Scholars, 2021	\$1,500
	International Student Grant, 2020-2021	\$40,550
	The Center for Career and Professional Development Scholarship, 2	
	Texas Christian University Academic Achievement, 2019-2020	\$10,000
	International Student Grant, 2019-2020	\$38,660
	International Study Award, 2019	\$4,000
	International Student Grant, 2018-2019	\$36,860
HONORS &	Texas Christian University	
AWARDS	Phi Beta Kappa Honor Society	2021 - Present
		2020 - Present
	Academic Achievement Award	2019-2021
	First Runner-up in the Chinese Speech Contest	2019
	Dean's Honor List	2018 - 2021
	Texas Christian University Scholars	2018-2021
PROFESSIONAL	Conference Presentations	
ACTIVITIES	International Studies Association Northeast	2024
	International Studies Association Midwest	2024
	The Alliance for Social, Political, Ethical, and Cultural Thought (AS	PECT)
	Graduate Conference	2023
	Asia Conference on Business and Economic Studies	2022
	National Collegiate Research Conference	2022
	The 15th Annual Economic Scholars Program Conference	2021
TEACHING	Texas Christian University	
EXPERIENCE	Teaching Assistant: Elementary Statistics	2019 - 2020
	Teaching Assistant: Calculus I	2019 - 2020
PROFESSIONAL	Membership	
SERVICE	American Political Science Association	
	International Studies Association	
	Midwest Political Science Association	
	Southern Political Science Association	
	Western Political Science Association	
REFERENCES	Dr. Kyle Haynes (Advisor) Associate Professor, Department of Political Science Purdue University kylehaynes@purdue.edu	
	kylenaynessepurdue.edu	

Dr. Tyler Girard Assistant Professor, Department of Political Science Purdue University tgirard@purdue.edu

Dr. Minh Trinh

Assistant Professor, Department of Political Science Purdue University mdtrinh@purdue.edu

John T. Harvey

Professor and Hal Wright Chair of Economics, Department of Economics Texas Christian University j.harvey@tcu.edu